
STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

Operating Permit

Swimming Pools - Spa-Type Pools
03-60-00514 03-BID-7210437

Flow Rate (gpm): 50Bathing Load: 10Pool Volume (gallons):  1,420

Owner: Summit Condo (Spa 5)

Department of Health in Bay County

(850) 872-4660

Expires On:

Issued Date:

Date Paid:

Amount Paid:

County:

Mail To:

Issued To: Summit Condo (Spa) 5

8743 Thomas Drive

Panama City, FL  32408

Summit Condo (Spa 5)

PO Box 9037

Panama City, FL  32417

Bay

$375.00

06/24/2024

07/01/2024

06/30/2025

Variance Conditions (if applicable): 

DISPLAY CERTIFICATE IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACEOriginal Customer:  Summit Condo (Spa) 5 (NON-TRANSFERABLE)

Issued By:

Night Swimming: Yes 
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